
Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Besimli, Eren Cengiz 13.09.2007 12 Goalkeeper  1.70 Pfadi Winterthur Handball 12 1 
Cachin, André 14.01.2006 16 Goalkeeper  1.85 GC Amicitia Zürich 1 0 
Cuencas, Tiago 29.12.2007 5 Centre Back  1.68 Pfadi Winterthur Handball 15 38 
Epp, Nils 11.07.2007 13 Right Wing  1.75 SG Pilatus 16 64 
Fuchs, Quentin 02.06.2008 3 Right Back  1.80 SG Pilatus 11 19 
Heinl, Moritz 26.04.2007 23 Left Back  1.85 TSV St. Otmar St. Gallen 4 1 
Hintermann, Kimi 06.02.2006 19 Line Player  1.85 HC Ehrendingen 10 14 
Hochuli, Rino 04.06.2006 11 Right Wing  1.65 SG Pilatus 5 10 
Köchli, Robin 12.04.2006 9 Left Back  1.75 HSC Suhr Aarau 13 18 
Lüthi, Alessandro 25.07.2007 24 Centre Back  1.90 BSV Bern Muri 3 9 
Mecenero, Mattia 20.01.2007 18 Line Player  1.75 GC Amicitia Zürich 13 4 
Mierzwa, Niclas 24.10.2006 7 Left Wing  1.83 Pfadi Winterthur 13 32 
Prince, Yari 23.01.2006 2 Left Wing  1.90 Kadetten Schaffhausen 12 26 
Rüegger, Mathis 29.03.2007 15 Line Player  1.80 Pfadi Winterthur Handball 13 24 
Ugiagbe, Manoy 10.01.2006 10 Left Back  1.79 Pfadi Winterthur Handball 12 65 
Wynistorf, Serge 14.06.2006 17 Right Back  1.80 BSV Bern 17 14 
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Nominated Players Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Bieri, Jan 07.09.2006 1 Goalkeeper  1.75 BSV Bern Muri 4 0 
Bolt, Noah 21.01.2006 28 Right Wing  1.75 TSV St. Otmar St. Gallen 0 0 
Büchli, Mark 08.03.2006 27 Left Back  1.80 SG Pilatus 0 0 
Duodu, Timon 27.11.2006 20 Line Player  1.80 BSV Borba Luzern 0 0 
Hedinger, Johannes 05.08.2006 25 Line Player  1.80 Kadetten Schaffhausen 0 0 
Herbst, Joel 18.02.2006 21 Centre Back  1.77 GC Amicitia Zürich 8 10 
Kauflin, David 04.02.2007 30 Goalkeeper  1.86 HC GS Stäfa 0 0 
Läber, Cédric 13.10.2006 22 Right Wing  1.74 HSC Suhr Aarau 0 0 
Leoni, Nolan 15.07.2007 33 Goalkeeper  1.80 Lancy Plan-les-Ouates Handball 0 0 
Miesch, Timo 20.05.2006 6 Centre Back  1.72 TV Birsfelden 0 2 
Mores, Gianni 16.07.2008 35 Centre Back  1.78 HC GS Stäfa 0 0 
Oesch, Tim 03.09.2007 29 Right Back  1.80 BSV Bern Muri AG 0 0 
Petrig, Nico 10.12.2008 31 Left Wing  1.70 GC Amicitia Zürich 0 0 
Pietrek, Valentin 18.05.2006 4 Left Wing  1.65 TV Birsfelden 1 0 
Schneider, Lino 18.01.2008 40 Goalkeeper  1.85 HSG Aargau Ost 0 0 
Süss, Leon 18.04.2008 26 Left Back  1.78 Pfadi Winterthur Handball 0 0 
Wendt, Paul 19.10.2007 8 Right Back  1.90 Pfadi Winterthur 0 0 
Zimmermann, Ben 17.06.2009 32 Left Wing  1.70 SG Pilatus 0 0 
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Replaced Players Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Röttges, Neil 05.05.2007 14 Left Back  1.88 SG Pilatus 12 5 
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Dresses Colours 

Priority 1 Priority 2 Priority 3

Shirt color red white

Short color red red

Goalkeeper shirt color black blue yellow

Of�cial Birthdate Nationality Function

Lüthi, Marco 28.01.1985 SUI  Head Coach (LC) 
Peter, Nico 01.02.1979 SUI  Assistant Trainer (LC) 
Cuckovic, Milos 03.07.1983 SRB  Goalkeeper Coach  
Trösch, Andrea 20.05.1989 SUI  Physiotherapist  
Oehen, Loris 17.07.1994 SUI  Doctor  
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Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Besimli, Eren Cengiz 13.09.2007 12 Goalkeeper  1.70 Pfadi Winterthur Handball 2 0 
Cuencas, Tiago 29.12.2007 5 Centre Back  1.68 Pfadi Winterthur Handball 5 10 
Dussey, Gwendal 15.08.2006 16 Goalkeeper  1.90 Kadetten Schaffhausen 0 0 
Epp, Nils 11.07.2007 13 Right Wing  1.75 SG Pilatus 5 8 
Fuchs, Quentin 02.06.2008 3 Right Back  1.80 SG Pilatus 0 0 
Herbst, Joel 18.02.2006 4 Right Back  1.77 GC Amicitia Zürich 1 0 
Hintermann, Kimi 06.02.2006 19 Line Player  1.85 HC Ehrendingen 2 6 
Köchli, Robin 12.04.2006 9 Left Back  1.75 TV Suhr Handball 2 5 
Mecenero, Mattia 20.01.2007 18 Left Back  1.75 GC Amicitia Zürich 2 0 
Mierzwa, Niclas 24.10.2006 7 Left Wing  1.83 Pfadi Winterthur 2 15 
Miesch, Timo 20.05.2006 6 Centre Back  1.72 TV Birsfelden 1 1 
Prince, Yari 23.01.2006 2 Left Wing  1.71 Kadetten Schaffhausen 1 2 
Röttges, Neil 05.05.2007 8 Left Back  1.88 SG Pilatus 1 1 
Rüegger, Mathis 29.03.2007 15 Line Player  1.80 Pfadi Winterthur Handball 2 2 
Ugiagbe, Manoy 10.01.2006 10 Left Back  1.79 Pfadi Winterthur Handball 2 13 
Wynistorf, Serge 14.06.2006 17 Right Back  1.80 BSV Bern 6 5 
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Nominated Players Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Bieri, Jan 07.09.2006 1 Goalkeeper  1.75 BSV Bern Muri 1 0 
Bolt, Noah 21.01.2006 28 Right Wing  1.75 TSV St. Otmar St. Gallen 0 0 
Büchli, Mark 08.03.2006 27 Left Back  1.80 SG Pilatus 0 0 
Cachin, André 14.01.2006 33 Goalkeeper  1.85 GC Amicitia Zürich 1 0 
Duodu, Timon 27.11.2006 20 Line Player  1.80 BSV Borba Luzern 0 0 
Hedinger, Johannes 05.08.2006 25 Line Player  1.80 Kadetten Schaffhausen 0 0 
Heinl, Moritz 26.04.2007 14 Left Back  1.85 TSV St. Otmar St. Gallen 1 1 
Hochuli, Rino 04.06.2006 11 Right Wing  1.65 SG Pilatus 2 1 
Läber, Cédric 13.10.2006 22 Right Wing  1.74 TV Suhr Handball 0 0 
Leoni, Nolan 15.07.2007 23 Goalkeeper  1.80 Lancy Plan-les-Ouates Handball 0 0 
Oesch, Tim 03.09.2007 29 Right Back  1.80 BSV Bern 0 0 
Perrin, Loris 21.02.2007 30 Right Back  1.80 West HBC 0 0 
Petrig, Nico 10.12.2008 31 Left Wing  1.70 GC Amicitia Zürich 0 0 
Pietrek, Valentin 18.05.2006 24 Left Wing  1.65 TV Birsfelden 1 0 
Schneider, Lino 18.01.2008 40 Goalkeeper  1.85 HSG Aargau Ost 0 0 
Süss, Leon 18.04.2008 26 Right Back  1.78 Pfadi Winterthur Handball 0 0 
Wüthrich, Levin 06.05.2006 41 Left Back  1.76 Kadetten Schaffhausen 2 2 
Zimmermann, Ben 17.06.2009 32 Left Wing  1.70 SG Pilatus 0 0 
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Dresses Colours 

Priority 1 Priority 2 Priority 3

Shirt color Red White

Short color Red Red

Goalkeeper shirt color Black Blue Orange

Of�cial Birthdate Nationality Function

Peter, Nico 01.02.1979 SUI  Coach (LC) 
Filippi, Carlo 27.10.1980 SUI  Goalkeeper Coach  
Lüthi, Marco 28.01.1985 SUI  Head Coach  
Jaquet, Eric 08.11.1965 SUI  Goalkeeper Coach  
Moser, Andrea 20.05.1989 SUI  Physiotherapist  
Saner, Markus 30.04.1985 SUI  Doctor  
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